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Astm Reducers

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 Geldig vanaf 1-1-2026

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3/4 X 3/8" 0,09 35,91

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3/4 x 1/2" 0,09 24,86

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1 x 3/8" 0,14 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1 x 1/2" 0,14 41,07

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1 x 3/4" 0,17 33,46

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/4 x 1/2" 0,19 58,50

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/4x 3/4" 0,20 31,78

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/4x 1" 0,20 31,78

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 1/2" 0,20 45,54

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 3/4 0,22 36,55

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 1 0,24 33,62

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2"x 1" - Verzinkt 0,24 33,62

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 1.1/4 0,26 33,62

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1/2" 0,41 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 3/4" 0,33 49,17

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1 0,37 33,71

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1.1/4 0,39 33,71

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1.1/2 0,41 33,71

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 1 0,59 106,25

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 1.1/4 0,67 96,60

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 1.1/2 0,68 42,94

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 2 0,73 42,94

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 1.1/4 0,77 60,47

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 1.1/2 0,86 53,79

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 2 0,91 45,78

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 2.1/2 0,98 45,78

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 1.1/2 1,24 162,18

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 2 1,44 82,60

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 2.1/2 1,52 68,29

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 3 1,59 65,05

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 2 2,29 209,66

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 2.1/2 2,51 177,64

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 3 2,60 91,04

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 4 2,72 91,04

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 2" 0,01 236,08
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Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 2.1/2 3,45 259,74

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 3 3,63 149,28

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 4 8,72 118,48

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 5 8,98 118,48

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 3 0,00 365,95

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 4 5,95 242,82

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 5 6,08 223,96

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 6 6,31 198,26

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 4 9,58 637,50

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 5 9,90 489,43

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 6 10,10 328,48

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 8 10,50 321,96

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 5" 323.85(x10.31) X 141.30 (x6.55) 13,80 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 6" 323.85(x10.31) X 168.28(x7.11) 14,10 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 8" 323.85(x10.31) X 219.08(x8.18) 14,60 474,60

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 10" 323.85(x10.31) X 273.05(x9.27) 15,20 614,67

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 6"  355.60(x11.13) X 168.28(x7.11) 25,30 1.417,40

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 8"  355.60(x11.13) X 219.08(x8.18) 26,00 1.066,31

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 10" 355.60(x11.13) X 273.05(x9.27) 27,40 902,52

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 12" 355.60(x11.13) X 323.85(x10.31) 28,80 855,23

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 8" 406.40(x12.70) X 219.08(x8.18) 31,90 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 10" 406.40(x12.70) X 273.05(x9.27) 33,10 1.395,64

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 12"  406.40(x12.70) X 323.85(x10.31) 34,30 1.285,38

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 14"  406.40(x12.70) X 355.60(x11.13) 35,20 1.139,04

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 10" 457.20(x14.27) X 273.05(x9.27) 39,40 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 12" 457.20(x14.27) X 323.85(x10.31) 40,50 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 14" 457.20(x14.27) X 355.60(x11.13) 41,30 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 16" 457.20(x14.27) X 406.40(x12.70) 42,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 12"  508.00(x15.06) X 323.85(x10.31) 60,80 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 14"  508.00(x15.06) X 355.60(x11.13) 61,30 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 16" 508.00(x15.06) X 406.40(x12.70) 62,60 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 18"  508.00(x15.06) X 457.20(x14.27) 69,90 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 24 X 16" 609.60(x17.45) X 406.40(x12.70) 72,60 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 24 X 18" 609.60(x17.45) X 457.20(x14.27) 74,00 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 24 X 20"  609.60(x17.45) X 508.00(x15.06) 75,80 *
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Astm Reducers

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 Geldig vanaf 1-1-2026

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3/4x 3/8 0,11 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3/4x 1/2 0,12 42,85

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1x 3/8 0,15 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1x 1/2 0,16 42,85

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1x 3/4 0,17 42,85

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/4x 1/2 0,22 72,93

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/4x 3/4 0,23 44,30

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/4x 1 0,24 44,30

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 1/2 0,28 61,45

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 3/4 0,27 55,32

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 1 0,31 49,91

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 1.1/4 0,33 49,91

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 3/4 0,46 63,33

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 1 ASTM 0,45 46,20

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 1.1/4 0,53 46,20

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 1.1/2 0,54 46,20

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 1 0,79 165,88

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 1.1/4 0,78 153,10

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 1.1/2 0,86 67,09

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 2 0,94 62,13

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 1.1/4 1,04 90,33

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 1.1/2 0,99 68,86

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 2 1,18 68,86

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 2.1/2 1,29 68,86

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 1.1/2 1,73 310,90

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 2 1,78 102,45

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 2.1/2 2,01 91,82

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 3 2,13 91,82

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 2 3,00 306,83

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 2.1/2 3,30 277,13

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 3 3,55 183,46

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 4 3,78 144,90

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x2 0,01 572,39

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x2.1/2 4,52 537,47

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 3 5,04 197,65
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Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 4 5,45 174,88

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 5 5,72 174,88

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 3 0,00 374,67

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 4 8,44 359,51

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 5 8,85 410,52

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 6 9,26 336,82

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 4" 273,05 (x 15,06) x 114,30 (x 8,56) 11,50 1.060,59

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 5" 273.05(x15.06) X 141.30(x9.53) 13,00 824,86

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 6"  273.05(x15.06) X 168.28(x10.97) 13,50 481,26

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 8" 273.05(x15.06) X 219.08(x12.70) 14,20 452,16

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 5" 323.85x(17.45) X 141.30(x9.53) 17,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 6"  323.85(x17.45) X 168.28(x10.97) 18,40 937,57

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 8" 323.85(x17.45) X 219.08(x12.70) 17,00 701,33

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 10"  323.85(x17.45) X 273.05(x15.06) 19,80 681,12

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 6" 355.60(x19.05) X 168.28(x10.97) 33,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 8"  355.60(x19.05) X 219.08(x12.70) 34,90 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 10" 355.60(x19.05) X 273.05(x15.06) 36,10 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 12" 355.60(x19.05) X 323.85(x17.45) 37,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 8" 406.40(x21.41) X 219.08(x12.70) 42,60 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 10" 406.40(x21.41) X 273.05(x15.06) 43,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 12"  406.40(x21.41) X 323.85(x17.45) 45,00 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 14" 406.40(x21.41) X 355.60(x19.05) 46,30 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 10" 457.20(x23.80) X 273.05(x15.06) 51,80 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 12" 457.20(x23.80) X 323.85(x17.45) 53,60 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 14" 457.20(x23.80) X 355.60(x19.05) 54,50 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 16" 457.20(x23.80) X 406.40(x21.41) 55,80 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 12" 508.00(x26.19) X 323.85(x17.45) 79,90 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 14" 508.00(x26.19) X 355.60(x19.05) 81,30 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 16" 508.00(x26.19) X 406.40(x21.41) 82,60 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 18" 508.00(x26.19) X 457.20(x23.80) 91,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 14" 558.80(x28.57) X 355.60(x19.05) 88,50 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 16"  558.80(x28.57) X 406.40(x21.41) 89,90 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 18" 558.80(x28.57) X 457.20(x23.80) 91,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 20"  558.80(x28.57) X 508.00(x26.19) 94,00 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 24 X 16" 609.60(x30.94) X 406.40(x21.41) 95,80 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 24 X 18"  609.60(x30.94) X 457.20(x23.80) 97,60 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 24 X 20"  609.60(x30.94) X 508.00(x26.19) 99,90 *
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Astm Reducers

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, XS Geldig vanaf 1-1-2026

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, XS 10" x 8" - 273,05(x12,7) X 219,07(x12,7) 0,00 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, XS 14" x 12" - 355,60 (x12.70) X 323,85 (x 12,70) 37,70 *

Conc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, XS 16" x 14" - 406,4(x12,7) X 355,6(x12,7) 0,00 *
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Astm Reducers

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 Geldig vanaf 1-1-2026

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3/4x 3/8 0,09 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3/4x 1/2 0,09 57,70

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1x 3/8 0,14 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1x 1/2 0,14 57,70

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1x 3/4 0,17 57,70

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/4x 1/2 0,19 62,26

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/4x 3/4 0,20 52,16

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/4x 1 0,20 58,21

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 1/2 0,20 72,63

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 3/4 0,22 58,68

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 1 0,24 50,50

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 1.1/2x 1.1/4 0,26 50,50

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 3/4 0,33 121,72

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1 0,37 63,74

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1.1/4 0,39 63,74

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2x 1.1/2 0,41 63,74

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 1 0,59 108,64

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 1.1/4 0,67 91,24

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 1.1/2 0,68 65,35

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 2.1/2x 2 0,73 65,35

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 1.1/4 0,77 124,79

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 1.1/2 0,86 88,67

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 2 0,91 68,15

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 3x 2.1/2 0,98 68,15

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 1.1/2 1,24 200,11

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 2 1,44 127,25

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 2.1/2 1,52 127,25

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 4x 3 1,59 88,15

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 2 2,29 212,73

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 2.1/2 2,51 191,03

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 3 2,60 179,49

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 5x 4 2,72 164,45

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 2.1/2 3,45 316,72

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 3 3,63 190,86

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 4 8,72 181,90
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Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 6x 5 8,98 181,90

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 3.1/2 5,81 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 4 5,95 362,88

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 5 6,08 306,54

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 8x 6 6,31 285,43

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 4 9,58 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 5 9,90 631,18

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 6 10,10 425,26

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 10x 8 10,50 358,04

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 5" 323.85(x10.31) X 141.30(x6.55) 13,80 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 6"  323.85(x10.31) X 168.28(x7.11) 14,10 779,75

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 8"  323.85(x10.31) X 219.08(x8.18) 14,60 588,99

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 12 X 10" 323.85(x10.31) X 273.05(x9.27) 15,20 569,32

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 6"  355.60(x11.13) X 168.28(x7.11) 25,30 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 8"  355.60(x11.13) X 168.28(x7.11) 26,00 1.338,10

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 10"  355.60(x11.13) X 168.28(x7.11) 27,40 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 14 X 12"  355.60(x11.13) X 168.28(x7.11) 28,80 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 8" 406.40(x12.70) X 219.08(x8.18) 31,90 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 10"  406.40(x12.70) X 273.05(x9.27) 33,10 1.750,97

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 12" 406.40(x12.70) X 323.85(x10.31) 34,30 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 16 X 14" 406.40(x12.70) X 355.60(x11.13) 35,20 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 10" 457.20(x14.27) X 273.05(x9.27) 39,40 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 12"  457.20(x14.27) X 323.85(x10.31) 40,50 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 14" 457.20(x14.27) X 355.60(x11.13) 41,30 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 18 X 16" 457.20(x14.27) X 406.40(x12.70) 42,70 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 12" 508.00(x15.06) X 323.85(x10.31) 60,80 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 14"  508.00(x15.06) X 355.60(x11.13) 61,30 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 16" 508.00(x15.06) X 406.40(x12.70) 62,60 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 20 X 18"  508.00(x15.06) X 457.20(x14.27) 64,50 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 24 X 16" 609.60(x17.45) X 406.40(x12.70) 72,60 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 24 X 18"  609.60(x17.45) X 457.20(x14.27) 74,00 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S40 24 X 20" 609.60(x17.45) X 508.00(x15.06) 75,80 *
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Astm Reducers

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 Geldig vanaf 1-1-2026

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3/4x 3/8 0,11 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3/4x 1/2 0,12 104,86

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1x 3/8 0,15 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1x 1/2 0,16 97,44

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1x 3/4 0,17 97,44

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/4x 1/2 0,22 108,75

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/4x 3/4 0,23 99,87

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/4x 1 0,24 99,87

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 1/2 0,28 113,52

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 3/4 0,23 103,73

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 1 0,31 79,67

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 1.1/2x 1.1/4 0,33 79,67

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 3/4 0,46 122,72

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 1 0,45 86,28

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 1.1/4 0,53 92,93

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2x 1.1/2 0,54 86,28

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 1 0,79 158,04

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 1.1/4 0,78 138,80

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 1.1/2 0,86 109,13

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 2.1/2x 2 0,94 109,13

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 1.1/4 1,04 134,17

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 1.1/2 0,99 128,44

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 2 1,18 101,04

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3x 2.1/2 1,29 109,13

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3.1/2x 1.1/4 1,49 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3.1/2x 1.1/2 1,43 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3.1/2x 2 1,61 225,28

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3.1/2x 2.1/2 1,75 196,99

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 3.1/2x 3 1,85 190,56

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 1.1/2 1,73 275,48

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 2 1,78 166,00

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 2.1/2 2,01 179,18

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 3 2,13 119,24

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 4x 3.1/2 2,21 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 2 3,00 491,66
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Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 2.1/2 3,30 454,70

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 3 3,55 382,20

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 5x 4 3,78 342,49

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 2.1/2 4,52 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 3 5,04 354,61

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 4 5,45 266,11

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 6x 5 5,72 283,82

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 4 8,44 639,63

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 5 8,85 639,63

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 8x 6 9,26 479,84

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 4" 273.05(x15.06) X 114.30(x8.56) 11,50 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 5" 273.05(x15.06) X 141.30(x9.53) 13,00 1.140,38

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 6" 273.05(x15.06) X 168.28(x10.97) 13,50 819,72

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 10 X 8" 273.05(x15.06) X 219.08(x12.70) 14,20 741,15

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 5" 323.85(x17.45) X 141.30(x9.53) 17,70 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 6" 323.85(x17.45) X 168.28(x10.97) 18,40 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 8"  323.85(x17.45) X 219.08(x12.70) 17,00 873,87

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 12 X 10" 323.85(x17.45) X 273.05(x15.06) 19,80 810,75

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 6" 355.60(x19.05) X 168.28(x10.97) 33,70 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 8" 355.60(x19.05) X 219.08(x12.70) 34,90 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 10" 355.60(x19.05) X 273.05(x15.06) 36,10 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 14 X 12" 355.60(x19.05) X 323.85(x17.45) 37,70 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 8" 406.40(x21.41) X 219.08(x12.70) 42,60 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 10"  406.40(x21.41) X 273.05(x15.06) 43,70 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 12" 406.40(x21.41) X 323.85(x17.45) 45,00 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 16 X 14"  406.40(x21.41) X 355.60(x19.05) 46,30 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 10" 457.20(x23.80) X 273.05(x15.06) 51,80 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 12"  457.20(x23.80) X 323.85(x17.45) 53,60 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 14" 457.20(x23.80) X 355.60(x19.05) 54,50 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 18 X 16" 457.20(x23.80) X 406.40(x21.41) 55,80 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 12" 508.00(x26.19) X 323.85(x17.45) 79,90 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 14" 508.00(x26.19) X 355.60(x19.05) 81,30 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 16"  508.00(x26.19) X 406.40(x21.41) 82,60 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 20 X 18" 508.00(x26.19) X 457.20(x23.80) 84,40 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 14"  558.80(x28.57) X 355.60(x19.05) 88,50 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 16" 558.80(x28.57) X 406.40(x21.41) 89,90 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 18" 558.80(x28.57) X 406.40(x21.41) 91,70 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 22 X 20" 558.80(x28.57) X 508.00(x26.19) 94,00 *
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Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 24 X 16" 609.60(x30.94) X 406.40(x21.41) 95,80 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 24 X 18"  609.60(x30.94) X 457.20(x23.80) 97,60 *

Exc.Reducer, Astm A234 Grade WPB, S80 24 X 20" 609.60(x30.94) X 508.00(x26.19) 99,90 *
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